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The school has constituted a special committee as per Provisional contained in the Protection of 
Children from Sexual Offence Act 2012. The school ensure all the safety measures for creating a 

healthy and safe environment for the students staying at school. The school has framed a committee 
member to look after such issues. 
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Station Road, Dudhi, Sonbhadra. Pin: 231208 
Mob.: 7307476982 

Name 

Sr. Stephi 

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL 

Mr. Anup Kumar 

Mr. Vinay Kant Tiwari 

Mrs. Hepzibah 

Sr. Priyanka 

ANAGEN 

STATO 

Member of the POCSO Committee 

Designation 

Chairperson 

Secretary 

Advocate 

Member 

Member 

Contact 

8825549027 

8787258155 

9451631201 

9691761335 

8790097636 

NCIR 

Date 

HOO 

E-Mail ld 

anupmasihdudhi@gmail.com 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

