



ST. MARY'S SCHOOL

Station Road, Dudhi, Sonbhadra. Pin: 231208
Mob.: 7307476982

Date :

Member of the POCSO Committee

The school has constituted a special committee as per Provisional contained in the Protection of Children from Sexual Offence Act 2012. The school ensure all the safety measures for creating a healthy and safe environment for the students staying at school. The school has framed a committee member to look after such issues.

S. No.	Name	Designation	Contact	E-Mail Id
1	Sr. Stephi	Chairperson	8825549027	
2	Mr. Anup Kumar	Secretary	8787258155	anupmasihdudhi@gmail.com
3	Mr. Vinay Kant Tiwari	Advocate	9451631201	
4	Mrs. Hepzibah	Member	9691761335	
5	Sr. Priyanka	Member	8790097636	

